
 

 

 

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

PTA Executive Committee 2023-24 

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Ajims P Mohammed (President, Principal) 9446194905 

2 Sri. Nobi P S (Vice President, Parent) 9446012652 

3 Dr. Sam Kollannore U (Secretary, Teacher) 9447466716 

4 Smt. Aneesa Ismail (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9526510014 

5 Dr. Jasmine P M (Executive Member, Vice Principal) 9447050322 

6 Sri. Abdul Ziyad C M (Executive Member, Parent) 8086186768 

7 Smt. Rahmath M K (Treasurer, Teacher) 9947518100 

8 Sri. Noorudheen V A (Executive Member, Parent) 9605595240 

9 Sri. Haneefa K G (Executive Member, Teacher) 9995508893 

 

PTA Executive Committee 2022-23 

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Ajims P Mohammed (President, Principal) 9446194905 

2 Sri. Suhylu Rehuman M (Vice President, Parent) 9037335303 

3 Sri. Haneefa K G (Secretary, Teacher) 9995508893 

4 Sri. Ismayil T V (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9446058076 

5 Dr. Jasmine P M (Executive Member, Vice Principal) 9447050322 

6 Sri. Nobi P S (Executive Member, Parent) 9446012652 

7 Smt. Dhanya Jayakrishnan (Executive Member, Parent) 7025812913 

8 Cap. Ibrahim Salim (Executive Member, Teacher) 9847239388 

9 Dr. Ally C Antony (Executive Member, Teacher) 9947041456 

10 Dr. Rashmi P (Executive Member, Teacher) 9388826323 

 

PTA Executive Committee 2021-22 

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Manzur Ali P P (President, Principal) 9447587335 

2 Sri. Suhylu Rehuman M (Vice President, Parent) 9037335303 

3 Sri. Haneefa K G (Secretary, Teacher) 9995508893 

4 Sri. Ismayil T V (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9446058076 

5 Sri. Nobi P S (Executive Member, Parent) 9446012652 

6 Dr. Jasmine P M (Executive Member, Vice Principal) 9447050322 

7 Dr. Rashmi P (Executive Member, Teacher) 9388826323 

8 Cap. Ibrahim Salim (Executive Member, Teacher) 9847239388 

9 Smt. Dhanya Jayakrishnan (Executive Member, Parent) 7025812913 

 



PTA Executive Committee 2020-21 

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Ajims P Mohammed (President, Principal) 9446194905 

2 Dr. Radha Ravindran (Vice President) 8606239133 

3 Dr. Julie David (Secretary, Teacher) 8848572176 

4 Sri. Shamsudheen P A (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9947132246 

5 Dr. Manzur Ali P P (IQAC Coordinator) 9447587335 

6 Sri. Ajith Kumar V (Executive Member, Parent) 9497181286 

7 Sri. Liakhath Ali (Executive Member, Parent) 9495048335 

8 Sri. Haneefa K G (Executive Member, Teacher) 9995508893 

9 Smt. Binila K Pulikkottil (Executive Member, Teacher) 9495062324 

 

PTA Executive Committee 2019-20 

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Biju A (President, Principal) 9447520841 

2 Dr. Radha Ravindran (Vice President) 8606239133 

3 Dr. Julie David (Secretary, Teacher) 8848572176 

4 Sri. Shamsudheen P A (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9947132246 

5 Sri. Ajith Kumar V (Executive Member, Parent) 9497181286 

6 Sri. Liakhath Ali (Executive Member, Parent) 9495048335 

7 Dr. Manzur Ali P P (Executive Member, Teacher) 9447587335 

8 Smt. Binila K Pulikkottil (Executive Member, Teacher) 9495062324 

9 Sri. Haneefa K G (Executive Member, Teacher) 9995508893 

 

PTA Executive Committee 2018-19  

Sl. No. Name  Phone Number 

1 Dr. Biju A (President, Principal) 9447520841 

2 Sri. Shamsudheen P A (Vice President, Parent) 9947132246 

3 Dr. Rafeekamol C A (Secretary, Teacher)  9048982977 

4 Sri. Abdul Razak (Joint Secretary, Parent) 9895170408 

5 Sri. Siraj P K (Executive Member, Parent)  9846147001 

6 Dr. Manzur Ali P P (IQAC Coordinator) 9447587335 

7 Sri. Haneefa K G (Executive Member, Teacher) 9995508893 

8 Smt. Binila K Pulikkottil (Executive Member, Teacher) 9495062324 

9 Dr. Suja T V (Executive Member, Parent) 9496746240 

 


